Grand Total of the IR Bill: 
Reference to Table No. 

A 

B 

DFO/Bhad/FCA/_502-3o 

D 

F 

H 

Grand Total 

Total amount 
874532.00 
2010420.00 

2010420.00 

751540.00 

221000.00 

Copy to Range Officer, Chiralla/Keller for information. 

244000.00 

619551.00 

Rupees Sixty Seven Lacs Forty Four Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Three) only 

13100.00 

6744563.00 

(Chander Shekhar) SF` 
Divisional Forest Officer 

Forest Division, Bhadarwah 

Date: 0 y-ol-o13 

Addl. Pr. Chief Conservator of Forests, (C. C. F) Jammu for favour of 
information please. 
Chief Conservator of Forests, (Nodal Officer, FCA) O/o Pr.